ULTRASONIC CLEANER
Operation manual
Time setting | Heating
UC-7120~UC-7600
I> Packing List
Please confirm whether the above items are complete and intact. If there is any
damage or lack of accessories, please contact the dealer.
II>Principle of ultrasonic cleaning

Power(W)
Heating
Powery
(W)
Drain
valve
Freque
ncy(KH
z)
Time
(Min)
Heating
Temper
ature(℃
)
UC-7120 240*135*100 268*170*243 3.2 4.77 120 100
no
40
1-60 30~80
UC-7120L 240*135*150 268*170*290 5.0 5.4 120 200
UC-7120-T 240*135*100 268*170*290 3.2 6.7 120 200 yes
UC-7180 300*150*100 325*178*243 4.8 5.65 180 200 no
UC-7180L 302*150*150 325*178*290 6.8 6.2 180 200 no
UC-7180-T 300*150*100 325*178*290 4.5 7.5 180 200 yes
UC-7240L 300*240*150 368*270*290 11 8.5 240 300 yes
UC-7360 330*300*150 397*320*317 15 11.5 360 400 yes
UC-7360L 330*300*200 397*320*368 20 12.5 360 400
yes
UC-7480 500*300*150 560*320*317 22 14.5 480 500
UC-7600
500*300*200 560*320*385 30 16.0 600 500 yes
UC-7600T 28
VI> Installation and Preparation